-$   641.92$   5.35$   64.19$   -$   37.45$   604.47$   604.47$   64.19$   604.47$   64.19$   604.47$

-$   848.64$   7.07$   84.86$   -$   49.50$   799.14$   799.14$   84.86$   799.14$   84.86$   799.14$

-$   199,299.54$   1,660.83$   19,929.95$   -$   11,625.81$   187,673.73$   187,673.73$   19,929.95$   187,673.73$   19,929.95$   187,673.73$

Calculations revised in compliance with WAC 480-07-520(4). Asset lives are now calculated to months, allowing for assets to remain in NBV after the end of test period if not fully consumed by

the end of the test year. In compliance with WAC, investment is calculated to net book value at end of test year. Proforma assets are allowed as depreciation only items.

Non Allocated Output

Test Year Depreciation Accumulated Depreceation

Business Unit Allocation Output Regulated Allocation Output Line of Service Allcocation Output

Lines of Service Investment

JW-7C 230778-GRC-Murrys Olympic-Staff Wkbk-10-16-2023-Compliance Filing (R) - Staff Input and Calculation WACPrinted 11/26/2024 - 11:03 AM Page 183 of 601

TEXT IN RED BOX CONFIDENTIAL PER WAC 480-07-160
-$   244.80$   2.04$   24.48$   -$   18.36$   226.44$   226.44$   24.48$   226.44$   24.48$   226.44$

-$   336,162.20$   2,801.35$   33,616.22$   -$   25,212.17$   310,950.04$   310,950.04$   33,616.22$   310,950.04$   33,616.22$   310,950.04$

-$   7,794.43$   129.91$   1,558.89$   -$   909.35$   6,885.08$   6,885.08$   1,558.89$   6,885.08$   1,558.89$   6,885.08$

-$   244.80$   2.04$   24.48$   -$   16.32$   228.48$   228.48$   24.48$   228.48$   24.48$   228.48$

-$   244.80$   2.04$   24.48$   -$   20.40$   224.40$   224.40$   24.48$   224.40$   24.48$   224.40$

-$   29,907.00$   207.69$   2,492.25$   -$   2,076.88$   27,830.13$   27,830.13$   2,492.25$   27,830.13$   2,492.25$   27,830.13$

-$   301,853.17$   2,515.44$   30,185.32$   -$   20,123.54$   281,729.63$   281,729.63$   30,185.32$   281,729.63$   30,185.32$   281,729.63$

-$   296,244.28$   2,468.70$   29,624.43$   -$   24,687.02$   271,557.26$   271,557.26$   29,624.43$   271,557.26$   29,624.43$   271,557.26$

-$   5,632.16$   156.45$   1,877.39$   21,902.84$   5,632.16$   -$   -$   1,877.39$   -$   1,877.39$   -$

-$   5,587.93$   155.22$   1,862.64$   21,575.62$   5,587.93$   -$   -$   1,862.64$   -$   1,862.64$   -$

-$   323.42$   8.98$   107.81$   1,248.76$   323.42$   -$   -$   107.81$   -$   107.81$   -$

-$   7,000.00$   194.44$   2,333.33$   32,083.33$   7,000.00$   -$   -$   2,333.33$   -$   2,333.33$   -$

-$   1,353.60$   37.60$   451.20$   -$   451.20$   902.40$   902.40$   451.20$   902.40$   451.20$   902.40$

-$   307.98$   8.56$   102.66$   -$   102.66$   205.32$   205.32$   102.66$   205.32$   102.66$   205.32$

-$   274,650.34$   2,543.06$   30,516.70$   384,001.86$   274,650.34$   -$   -$   30,516.70$   -$   30,516.70$   -$

-$   6,382.00$   44.32$   531.83$   88.64$   620.47$   5,761.53$   5,761.53$   531.83$   5,761.53$   531.83$   5,761.53$

-$   124.59$   0.87$   10.38$   1.73$   12.11$   112.48$   112.48$   10.38$   112.48$   10.38$   112.48$

-$   5,555.00$   38.58$   462.92$   77.15$   540.07$   5,014.93$   5,014.93$   462.92$   5,014.93$   462.92$   5,014.93$

-$   126.22$   0.88$   10.52$   1.75$   12.27$   113.95$   113.95$   10.52$   113.95$   10.52$   113.95$

-$   13,601.60$   94.46$   1,133.47$   283.37$   1,416.83$   12,184.77$   12,184.77$   1,133.47$   12,184.77$   1,133.47$   12,184.77$

-$   12,037.76$   83.60$   1,003.15$   250.79$   1,253.93$   10,783.83$   10,783.83$   1,003.15$   10,783.83$   1,003.15$   10,783.83$

-$   25,627.83$   177.97$   2,135.65$   355.94$   2,491.59$   23,136.24$   23,136.24$   2,135.65$   23,136.24$   2,135.65$   23,136.24$

-$   8,023.00$   55.72$   668.58$   111.43$   780.01$   7,242.99$   7,242.99$   668.58$   7,242.99$   668.58$   7,242.99$

-$   121.29$   0.84$   10.11$   1.68$   11.79$   109.50$   109.50$   10.11$   109.50$   10.11$   109.50$

-$   6,543.00$   45.44$   545.25$   90.88$   636.13$   5,906.88$   5,906.88$   545.25$   5,906.88$   545.25$   5,906.88$

-$   1,242.90$   8.63$   103.58$   17.26$   120.84$   1,122.06$   1,122.06$   103.58$   1,122.06$   103.58$   1,122.06$

-$   6,189.84$   42.99$   515.82$   128.96$   644.78$   5,545.07$   5,545.07$   515.82$   5,545.07$   515.82$   5,545.07$

-$   40,517.73$   482.35$   5,788.25$   964.71$   6,752.96$   33,764.78$   33,764.78$   5,788.25$   33,764.78$   5,788.25$   33,764.78$

-$   1,580.41$   43.90$   526.80$   87.80$   614.60$   965.81$   965.81$   526.80$   965.81$   526.80$   965.81$

-$   303.78$   8.44$   101.26$   16.88$   118.14$   185.64$   185.64$   101.26$   185.64$   101.26$   185.64$

-$   1,580.42$   43.90$   526.81$   87.80$   614.61$   965.81$   965.81$   526.81$   965.81$   526.81$   965.81$

-$   303.78$   8.44$   101.26$   16.88$   118.14$   185.64$   185.64$   101.26$   185.64$   101.26$   185.64$

-$   1,451.82$   40.33$   483.94$   80.66$   564.60$   887.22$   887.22$   483.94$   887.22$   483.94$   887.22$

-$   1,459.08$   40.53$   486.36$   121.59$   607.95$   851.13$   851.13$   486.36$   851.13$   486.36$   851.13$

-$   302.70$   8.41$   100.90$   25.23$   126.13$   176.58$   176.58$   100.90$   176.58$   100.90$   176.58$

-$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$

-$   1.86$   0.02$   0.27$   1.64$   1.86$   -$   -$   0.27$   -$   0.27$   -$